 Neo Biotech
74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre
30/09/2024
Dry Bath Incubator - N20 Serie
#Cat: NB-12-0007
          The N20 Dry Bath Incubator is a microprocessor-controlled product using advanced thermoelectric technique.
          With this technical, more stable and accurated temperature control is achieved. Replacement is convenient
          with optional metal block of various specifications configured for different types of test tubes.
Features:
• LED display
• Current temperature and count down time display
• Metal blocks free of sample counter-pollution
• Easy replacement, cleaning and disinfecting of metal blocks
• Built-in over-temperature protection
• Calibrating temperature discrepancy
• Buzzer alarm when temperature control ends
• Only heating design and Custom blocks are available
Specifications:
Model N20
Cat# NB-12-0007
Block No including block
Temperature control Range RT+5°C~100°C
Timing Range 1min 99h59min
Temperature controm accuracy ±0.5°C
Display Accuracy 0.1°C
Heating Time (20 to 100°C) ≤20 min
Heating Part Heater
Dimension LxWxH (mm) 225 x 160 x 197
 Neo Biotech
74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre
30/09/2024
:
Blocks for N20 Serie:
Code Description dimension (dxH mm)
NB-12-0007-01 96 x 0.2 ml PCR tubes 108 x 32
NB-12-0007-02 29 x 0,5 ml + 32 x 1.5 ml 108 x 32
NB-12-0007-03 61 x 0.5 ml 108 x 32
NB-12-0007-04 41 x 1.5 ml 108 x 32
NB-12-0007-05 41 x 2.0 ml 108 x 32
NB-12-0007-06 61 x 6 mm 108 x 32
NB-12-0007-07 28 x 12 mm 108 x 50
NB-12-0007-08 28 x 13 mm 108 x 50
NB-12-0007-09 21 x 15 mm 108 x 50
NB-12-0007-10 21 x 16 mm 108 x 50
NB-12-0007-11 17 x 18 mm 108 x 50
NB-12-0007-12 14 x 20 mm 108 x 50
NB-12-0007-13 9 x 25 mm 108 x 50
NB-12-0007-14 4 x 32 mm 108 x 50